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LICENSE

NUMBER

.6659

.6841

7200

7599 .

.. . . 7853

7871

7956.

0097

0-0.99

a206

8402

. -6530

851*..

Wft

8806

.8.862.

9120

9176

92_33

9419 .

10115

10295

1Q454

10 621 _

10691

, 1097-3- - -

ilOOO

- - -

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN i NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dropm.

.Driggers

Dreher

Drader

D riggers

..Drafts

. Drafts .. .

Drader

Dr o om

Drafts.. . . ..

Drawdy

.Driggers

Drafts

Dreher ... .

Drayton

. Crawdy

-Dreher

Priggers _. . ..

Dreher

^riggers. .

Dreher

Driver

-Dreher

Dreisbach

Dravidy

Drinkard

.Drafts

Drawdy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

..JitSQ Ksndall
Columbia, S.C.
Beverly Joan

Columbia, S,C.

Margaret i

C.olumbia, S.C.

Diane ^arie

Columbia. S.C'

Brenda

.Columbia^, £LC.

Hi la F.aye .

Lexington, S .C.

.Eleanor Lynne.. _
Lexington_,....J3__'._0.......

_ ..Vivina Kay

Columbia, S..G.
Jane Kendall

., -Columbia, —S ,̂ C—._

- -Ruth.
T^fiRvi 1 1ft , S . H.

Ne oma Lee
Cn R 0_

Brenda Joyce.
Lexington, S.C.

Mary Frances

Lexington, S.C.

Lessie B*
Columbia^ S_. C.
°hoicie

Allendale, S. C.
filizabeth (Lizzi

. Cayce, . S. C.

..Hattie
Lexington. S. C.

Sarah .Ann ...
Columbia, S. C.

Magdalene

T,exi ngtnn, RT ("3 _

Frances. . Theodore
Columbia, S. C.

Betty Louise

Le.xlngi on* S.. C •
..Vicky. Lynn _ . _ . _ _..

Columbia, S. C.

Lessie B-

Columbia, S. C.

Ernestine

Columbia, S. C-
Dorothy M.

West Coiumbia.S.

Jean Yvonne
West Coiumbia.S.

Barbara_ Nadlne

Leesville, S. C.

i Sara Diane, . . . . _ . _

West Columbia ..S .

- 1

- - - -

- SURNAME "
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

__Heye.s_.

Hite

Jeffcoat

Mills.

Owens

Ballentine.

Foster . . ..

.Bowers

Palmer

_J?rick

St. Glai r

Gunter

Derrick

.Dreher ... ..

Sorrell

j)Roberts

Corley

"olvl*.

Jackson

Smith

Nelson

.Cogdill

Dreher

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

. John._Boyd
West Columbia, SC

Kenneth Merle

West Cola., S.C.

...Nathaniel .

Columbia., S.C.
^ark Brown, . Jr.

. Lasting ton,, S.C.
Pinson Joseph

Columbia^ S.C.

.Olin Wayne . .
Lexington, S .C.

Donald Alber_t,Jr.
Columbia., S.C.

.Robert Thomas

. Co.lura.bia,. S.C.

Robert Evan, Jr.

Columbia , S.C...

-James. Theron.
n-i ihfi-pt , P. . n.

.. Jimmy. JIje_on
f lay ce. STC .

John .Richard
Cayce, S.C.

_Marvin Ernest

Lexington, S .C.

James Barr

..Robert .. .

Cleveland* Ohio
Fred Boyd

.Columbia.,. S. C.

Lexington. S. C.

Alvin B. .
Columbia, S. C.
James H.

fes t_C_o_la_. , S . C ,

Columbia.,. S. C.
Joseph Willie

JflLe.s t Cola.. , S.c.

James .Eawaj?d___. .

West Cola. ,5. C.
Barnes Barr

! Columbia, S.C.

Reeves Edward J->eRoy
I Charleston, S.C.

Goodwin

C.

Jones
C.
Long

Reed

C.

-- - —

Archie T.
Cayce, S. C.

Gerald Wayne
Columbia, S. C«
Gerald William, J]

Leesville, S.C.

Roy Thomas"" "
Cayce, S. C-

- - • • —

Age of
Man 1

Age of
Woman

.18..
18
19
18
40

18.

17
_ 23

17

-24
23

.1.9.
19

..IB

24.

-19
19

T f t
.21
18

2.3.
2k

48-

. 20.
21

..59
17
22

..42-

55
^?
I B

17-

$1

49
.84.
57

~16~

19
16

*• ]_>"7

IB

21

16

w
JWfitte

C
Colored

..W...

w

c

w

w

- W

w ...

w

w.. .

.w

w _

w

¥ ...

G

W

c ...

w

w.

c

w..

w

w

w

w . .

w

w

-.

1. Date Application Filed
B. Date License Issued -

Month

J.ul
Jul
Dec

Dec

S.e.p
Dec

Nov

Nov
May

May

May
Jun.
Jul.

.Qct

Oct

Get

Qct_

_J..aa
Jflfl

Jul

Jul
Oct

Oct

Oct.

Oct
Apr ,
Apr i

1

May.
Jun

Jun . ,
.jui :
.Oct ,

Oct

ay <

Feb
*~ • ' • ""

Day

9.
10
19
21

21

7
2

^
18

21

16-
1

_9
16

26

29.

30

31
22

13-
15-.
5.
10

1.9
22

27.
-^W —

4̂-

*>
L
3
17

iV
_Ap_r i-4- -

Apr 21

May jjl

Junjjp
Oct k

act
Mar_
Mar

'

30^

^1
Jul £b

Aus P.

Nov
Nov

.Mer,
Mar

May <

May
Oct

"Nov

Nov
Nov

i

22

^

Xear

1959
1959
1959

196.0
I960
1961

1961
1962

1962

1962
1962_
1962

1962
1962
1962

1962
1962_

1963
J-9-6.3
1963_
1963
1963.
1243
1963
1963

19-64
196|j
1964
i.964
X964
1964 -
L9.64 .

1965
1965-
196^
L965 .

L965--
L965

1967

L967
19_6Z_
1967
1967

2.0. 1.96 ».
21 1966

i960
L3 JL966
24J1966

T 1
1 1%Q*

15.
18

!

i

i

1965
1965

1. Date oF Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Jul
Dec

Dec

. Dec

Dec

N°y

Oct

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Oct

Pet

.Oct

Nov

-"-a a

.Jul

Jul
Oct

Oct

_.0ct.

Oct

pr
Mny

Day

10
11
27

7
..7
4
7

29
2

3

21
24

29.

31

31
1

26.

15
IB..
10.

14
26

30

29
_/

Jun 4
Jun 4
J.ul. t

Jul ^
Oct il

W ov 2

Feb

Feb

Apr..
_4p_r

Jun .

Oct

Apr

Aug

A us

Nov

Nov

.ller.

Mar

May
Jun

13
13..
22.
27

~f

-r

9

1 ^

LI

L3

L^

?4
^4
23
29

13

20
i Nov |l

Nov |4

Nov

Nov

15

29

/ear

.1959
1939

1959

1959
19.60
1960
1961

.1961

1962

1962.
1962

1962
1962

19.62
1962

1962
1962

1963

1963
19.63_
1963
1963
1963.
1963

1964

19-64-
1964-
1964
1964.
1964.
1964
1964
1965.
196^

1965-
1565
196^

19-65 .
1965-
1965
1967.

1967
1967
1967
1967
196_9_ _
1968

1968
1966
1966

1966

1960
19 6b

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev_.__E.. C.. Brown
Columbia, S.C,

Rev . . James H. ..Nates

Irmo . S.C.

Jeanette R. Swyser
N.P. for"S.C. ^

. .Jjexlngt on, _ S .... C. .
Rev. ^aymond B- Ds

Lexington, S* C.

Robert.._L. De.ne.en .
Columbia. S.C.

..Rev,Paul Gf.-McCulloi
Lexington, S .C.

Rev.. Donald. _A. Fos
Columbia, S .C .

Rev .....Haley T. _Walt

Columbia, S. C.

Mortimer I-VSmith, Ji
Juv . ̂ -D©m. Re la t ions

-Clarice.- H-. Beadr-ix
U.P, rpr S.C.
li«9 X 1 Fl g T- <"* H t S H .

..Rev. J..R.. triers

Columbia^ S . 0.
Rev. Calvin Maha? .
Columbia, S .C-

Re.y. Daniel M- Shul!

Lexington, S.C.

Rev,. Robert -M.Xeeks
Rt. 2, Columbia, S.C.

..Clarice H.. Hendrix

.Rev. G-ene _ T . _ Cooper

Wes.t Columbia, S. C
Rev. W.....E. Lee.

Lexington, S. C.

Jeanejcte R. Swygert
N. .P.^for S. C.

(.Lexington., S. C-
He.v.. Wm.__McDonald_.

West Columbia, S. C

Jeanette R. Swygert
N. P. for S. C.

Rev. W. S. Lee

T.exi ncrtnn , S, C, .

_B en. _F . Wa Ik e r.
Magistrate
Cniumbl a, S. G.

Rev. Henry N.Brsndt

Columbia , S. C. (Rt .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
LpTi na-t nn F> , C. .

Hev. Claude Leapha]
West Columbia,S. C-

Rev.Wm.C.Cloer
Columbia, S. G.

Rev. H. Gene Beck

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. L. P. Steele
Columbia, S. C.

. . . . . .

REMARKS

i .

I Bother s Consent

Vivina D-rader

j?athe r1 s c ons ent-

Carl Drigp^rstJU

gh-

ter.

er .Consent of__motne

Mrs. Vivina Drader

.dge, Lexington. Co.
Court

. _

. . .... .

'-**--
- — -

• .

— - -— - -

*

Consent of mother

JLillie Mae _Dj?enejr-
Consent of parents
Q-rnice Driver— 5c

Arletna Brazell

2)

t, Jr.

i Consent or -father
T. H. Drinkard

....Consent, of. mother.. __
Joyce A. Long

Consent of mother
Mary M. Drawdy

. .„

. _ . . _ . . . . —

"1
_ —

.. ___

r ._

— .

. _ _.

.

i
!

.___


